
MHS Boys Golf Spring 2024 

2/15/2024 Thur Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Away Sanger West Airways Golf Course
2/20/2024 Tues Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Away Chowchilla Pheasant Run Golf Course
2/22/2024 Thur Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity
2/26/2024 Mon Boys Golf Non League Varsity Away Atascadero/Hoover Chalk Mountain Golf Course
2/27/2024 Tues Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Home Kerman Madera Golf & Country Club
2/29/2024 Thur Boys Golf Tournament 10:00 AM Varsity Away Tiger Invitational Lemoore Golf Course
3/5/2024 Tues Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Home Liberty- Madera Ranchos Madera Golf & Country Club
3/7/2024 Thur Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Home Tulare Western Madera Golf & Country Club

3/12/2024 Tues Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Home Torres Madera Golf & Country Club
3/14/2024 Thur Boys Golf Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Home Dinuba Madera Golf & Country Club
3/19/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away Bullard Riverside Golf Course
3/21/2024 Thur Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Home CMAC Tourney #1 Madera Golf & Country Club
4/2/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Home San Joaquin Memorial Madera Golf & Country Club
4/4/2024 Thur Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away CMAC Tourney #2 Sunnyside Golf Course
4/9/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Home Justin Garza Madera Golf & Country Club

4/11/2024 Thur Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away CMAC Tourney #3 TBA
4/16/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away Edison Riverside Golf Course
4/18/2024 Thur Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away CMAC Tourney #4 Visalia Oaks Golf Course
4/23/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Home Sanger Madera Golf & Country Club
4/25/2024 Thur Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away CMAC Championship Madera Municipal Goilf Course
4/30/2024 Tues Boys Golf League 2:30 PM Varsity Away CMAC Area Qualifier Madera Municipal Goilf Course
5/7/2024 Tues Boys Golf Tournament TBA Varsity Away CIF D2 /D3 Area Tourney Lemoore Golf Course

5/13/2024 Mon Boys Golf Tournament TBA Varsity Away CIF Section Tourney Ridge Creek Golf Course
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